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Session 1 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Women`s (50kg) OAKLEY Kelsey ENG
CHAINARONG Lalita THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA RIVERA Katherine WB2
TPE
FIN
AUS
WB8

TYNI Pirjo
CHEN Jen-Chih
RAUMA Jani
DALE Jemma
MUSTONEN Jarno

28:29
30:27
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 Women`s (50kg) DA GAMA Radija BRA
KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR MI HYE Kim WB4
WB5
JPN
NED
AUS

FALORNI Paola
INNES Lee
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
ARTYM Uschi

27:30
27:30
24:30
27:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

3 Women`s (50kg) RICCI Francesca ITA
MATHIALAGAN Danisha SGP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB2 TYNI Pirjo AUS
USA
WB6
GER
WB1

DALE Jemma
RIVERA Katherine
DARBISCH Alexander
DREKE Erich
MUHAMMAD Akbar

27:30
28:29
28:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 Women`s (50kg) LUTSAIKHAN Altantsetseg MGL
MUN Gayeon KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani TPE
WB3
WB4
AUS
ITA

CHEN Jen-Chih
NELSON Tomas
FALORNI Paola
ARTYM Uschi
FRANCHI Carlo

29:27
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 Women`s (54kg) ANDREWS Zoe WAL
SAVCHUK Olena ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB8 MUSTONEN Jarno USA
NED
WB1
JPN
WB6

WASHINGTON LaTasha
PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos
MUHAMMAD Akbar
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
DARBISCH Alexander

26:30
28:29
27:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 Women`s (57kg) ERDENEDALAI Michidmaa MGL
YOSHIZAWA Satsuki JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo USA
WB7
WB3
WB5
WB2

RIVERA Katherine
ROSENDALE Paul
NELSON Tomas
INNES Lee
TYNI Pirjo

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 Men`s (51kg) MAKINO Soushi JPN
CARDOSO Caique BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR MANN Stuart AUS
USA
KOR
WB8
FIN

ARTYM Uschi
WASHINGTON LaTasha
MI HYE Kim
MUSTONEN Jarno
RAUMA Jani

30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
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Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 Men`s (63.5kg) YIBULAYIMU Mamuti CHN
NISHIYAMA Shion JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED PAPADOPOULOS Konstantinos WB5
WB1
WB7
USA
GER

INNES Lee
MUHAMMAD Akbar
ROSENDALE Paul
RIVERA Katherine
DREKE Erich

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

9 Men`s (63.5kg) BRIL Denis GER
UMAR Ismail FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB4 FALORNI Paola JPN
AUS
USA
ITA
TPE

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
ARTYM Uschi
WASHINGTON LaTasha
FRANCHI Carlo
CHEN Jen-Chih

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:25

RED
BLUE

10 Men`s (71kg) BATTUMUR Misheelt MGL
CHANSOM Witthaya THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS DALE Jemma WB6
GER
WB5
GBR
WB3

DARBISCH Alexander
DREKE Erich
INNES Lee
MANN Stuart
NELSON Tomas

30:26
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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